Wayne County Invitational - Middle School Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall

Score Bib# Name

1

0 N O g h ODN

1
(12)
(13)

14

15

16
17

(18)
19
20
21

(22)

(23)

(24)

O O O O © © © © ©

N
a

26
(27)

(28)

S © © O

218
219
113
224
84
109
90
88
85
110
87
82
81
216
92
115
104
107
89
112
227
102
97
222
106
86
220
83
228
226
111
215
221
116
108
217
103
105
223
98
95
91
117
100
96
101
93
99

Walt Brazil
Kolton Carpenter
Davis Spurlock
Landon Hill
Rowan Evrard
Gage Haager
James Skaggs
Sam Scheer
Brayden Gibson
Traetyn Klingman
Max McNees
Zeke Chasteen
Brayton Biava
Corbin Bayes
Colton Callahan
Roman Robbins
Oliver Breitenbach
Tanner Dale
Zeke Siler

Dylan Oden

Sam Stearley
Lucas Stout
Liam Houghton
Ryan Elorreaga
Beau Chamness
Kieran Hughes
Charlie Christian
Conner Elstro
Sam Zurwell
Alden Rowland
Andrew Malloy
Zeke Andres

Zay Deloney
Colter Shelton
Barack Flannery
Conner Brawley
William Wyatt
Dallas Brookshear
Braxton Hester
Chris Sanders
Jack Horner
Brycen Tincher
Kameron Turner
Roman Smith
Josh Houghton
Mason Spears
Weylyn Corrigan
Emmett Schmittler

Class

8th

8th
6th
8th
8th
8th
7th
8th
8th
6th

8th
8th
7th
6th
8th
8th

7th
6th

7th
8th

7th

7th

6th
8th

5th
8th

8th
5th
7th
8th
6th
6th
5th
5th
5th

Chip Time
00:10:17.98
00:10:52.27
00:11:33.18
00:11:35.40
00:11:39.81
00:11:49.16
00:12:05.73
00:12:26.87
00:12:27.86
00:12:35.79
00:12:42.25
00:12:50.13
00:12:54.18
00:12:57.74
00:13:00.16
00:13:11.57
00:13:25.58
00:13:35.81
00:13:38.24
00:13:42.28
00:13:46.00
00:13:47.00
00:13:48.60
00:13:51.51
00:13:52.35
00:13:55.73
00:13:56.73
00:13:57.39
00:13:58.09
00:14:35.56
00:14:41.48
00:15:04.70
00:15:21.09
00:15:41.42
00:15:45.89
00:16:08.47
00:16:12.14
00:16:22.93
00:16:26.88
00:16:34.08
00:17:22.55
00:17:28.89
00:17:56.43
00:20:26.33
00:21:40.23
00:22:03.03
00:22:53.21
00:24:25.05

Printed: 9/6/2025 4:14:59 PM

Team

Richmond Middle School
Richmond Middle School
Northeastern Middle School
Richmond Middle School
Centerville Jr High
Northeastern Middle School
Centerville Jr High

Centerville Jr High

Centerville Jr High
Northeastern Middle School
Centerville Jr High

Centerville Jr High

Centerville Jr High

Richmond Middle School
Hagerstown Jr/Sr High School
Seton Catholic

Northeastern Middle School
Northeastern Middle School
Centerville Jr High

Northeastern Middle School
Richmond Middle School
Hagerstown Jr/Sr High School
Hagerstown Jr/Sr High School
Richmond Middle School
Northeastern Middle School
Centerville Jr High

Richmond Middle School
Centerville Jr High

Richmond Middle School
Richmond Middle School
Northeastern Middle School
Richmond Middle School
Richmond Middle School

Seton Catholic

Northeastern Middle School
Richmond Middle School
Hagerstown Jr/Sr High School
Northeastern Middle School
Richmond Middle School
Hagerstown Jr/Sr High School
Hagerstown Jr/Sr High School
Centerville Jr High

Seton Catholic

Hagerstown Jr/Sr High School
Hagerstown Jr/Sr High School
Hagerstown Jr/Sr High School
Hagerstown Jr/Sr High School
Hagerstown Jr/Sr High School

Page: 3 of 3



