## **Wayne County Invitational - Middle School Boys**

Individual Overall Results

marriadai	Ovoran	1 (000)				
<u>Overall</u>	<u>Score</u>	Bib#	<u>Name</u>	<u>Class</u>	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
1	1	218	Walt Brazil		00:10:17.98	Richmond Middle School
2	2	219	Kolton Carpenter		00:10:52.27	Richmond Middle School
3	3	113	Davis Spurlock	8th	00:11:33.18	Northeastern Middle School
4	4	224	Landon Hill		00:11:35.40	Richmond Middle School
5	5	84	Rowan Evrard	8th	00:11:39.81	Centerville Jr High
6	6	109	Gage Haager	6th	00:11:49.16	Northeastern Middle School
7	7	90	James Skaggs	8th	00:12:05.73	Centerville Jr High
8	8	88	Sam Scheer	8th	00:12:26.87	Centerville Jr High
9	9	85	Brayden Gibson	8th	00:12:27.86	Centerville Jr High
10	10	110	Traetyn Klingman	7th	00:12:35.79	Northeastern Middle School
11	11	87	Max McNees	8th	00:12:42.25	Centerville Jr High
12	(12)	82	Zeke Chasteen	8th	00:12:50.13	Centerville Jr High
13	(13)	81	Brayton Biava	6th	00:12:54.18	Centerville Jr High
14	14	216	Corbin Bayes		00:12:57.74	Richmond Middle School
15	15	92	Colton Callahan	8th	00:13:00.16	Hagerstown Jr/Sr High School
16	0	115	Roman Robbins	8th	00:13:11.57	Seton Catholic
17	16	104	Oliver Breitenbach	7th	00:13:25.58	Northeastern Middle School
18	17	107	Tanner Dale	6th	00:13:35.81	Northeastern Middle School
19	0	89	Zeke Siler	8th	00:13:38.24	Centerville Jr High
20	(18)	112	Dylan Oden	8th	00:13:42.28	Northeastern Middle School
21	19	227	Sam Stearley		00:13:46.00	Richmond Middle School
22	20	102	Lucas Stout	7th	00:13:47.00	Hagerstown Jr/Sr High School
23	21	97	Liam Houghton	6th	00:13:48.60	Hagerstown Jr/Sr High School
24	(22)	222	Ryan Elorreaga		00:13:51.51	Richmond Middle School
25	(23)	106	Beau Chamness	7th	00:13:52.35	Northeastern Middle School
26	0	86	Kieran Hughes	8th	00:13:55.73	Centerville Jr High
27	(24)	220	Charlie Christian		00:13:56.73	Richmond Middle School
28	0	83	Conner Elstro	7th	00:13:57.39	Centerville Jr High
29	0	228	Sam Zurwell		00:13:58.09	Richmond Middle School
30	0	226	Alden Rowland		00:14:35.56	Richmond Middle School
31	0	111	Andrew Malloy	7th	00:14:41.48	Northeastern Middle School
32	0	215	Zeke Andres		00:15:04.70	Richmond Middle School
33	0	221	Zay Deloney		00:15:21.09	Richmond Middle School
34	0	116	Colter Shelton	6th	00:15:41.42	Seton Catholic
35	0	108	Barack Flannery	8th	00:15:45.89	Northeastern Middle School
36	0	217	Conner Brawley		00:16:08.47	Richmond Middle School
37	25	103	William Wyatt	5th	00:16:12.14	Hagerstown Jr/Sr High School
38	0	105	Dallas Brookshear	8th	00:16:22.93	Northeastern Middle School
39	0	223	Braxton Hester		00:16:26.88	Richmond Middle School
40	26	98	Chris Sanders	8th	00:16:34.08	Hagerstown Jr/Sr High School
41	(27)	95	Jack Horner	5th	00:17:22.55	Hagerstown Jr/Sr High School
42	0	91	Brycen Tincher	7th	00:17:28.89	Centerville Jr High
43	0	117	Kameron Turner	8th	00:17:56.43	Seton Catholic
44	(28)	100	Roman Smith	6th	00:20:26.33	Hagerstown Jr/Sr High School
45	0	96	Josh Houghton	6th	00:21:40.23	Hagerstown Jr/Sr High School
46	0	101	Mason Spears	5th	00:22:03.03	Hagerstown Jr/Sr High School
47	0	93	Weylyn Corrigan	5th	00:22:53.21	Hagerstown Jr/Sr High School
48	0	99	Emmett Schmittler	5th	00:24:25.05	Hagerstown Jr/Sr High School
						•